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Jacquard Towels




Jacquard
Towels

PRICE
LIST

Your logo or custom
design will be woven
directly into the towel’s
fabric, creating a soft,
luxurious, absorbant,

long lasting towel.

We’re proud to be
America’s #1 Source
for Woven Towels.

Size

30 x 60
30 x 66
30x70
34 x 60
34 x 66
34x70

BATH TOWELS

Size

24x34
24 x 36
24 x 44
24 x50

SPA TOWELS

Size
16 x 28
16 x 36

SPORT TOWELS

Size

16x 11
16 X 19
16 x 22
16x 24
16 x 30
16 x 36
16 x 40

lbs/doz

18.5
20.5
21.7
21.0
23.0
245

lbs/doz

8.8
9.4
1.4
13.0

lbs/doz

4.7
6.0

Ibs/doz

1.8

Standard Custom

25
25
25
nla
n/a

n/a

Custom

3" Border, MOQ = 100

Two 3" Borders, MOQ = 100

4-Packs

50
50
50
50
50
50

Standard Custom

150

25 -49
$28.20*
$29.50*
$31.00*
n/a

n/a

n/a

MO0Q-59
n/a

$10.45*
$11.20*
$11.60*
$12.35*
$13.65*
$14.50*

* Low Run Setup fee of $50 will be applied to your order

50-99

$26.20*
$27.50*
$29.00*
$28.50*
$30.00*
$31.60*

60-99
$7.75*
$9.45*
$10.20*
$10.60*
$11.35*
$12.65*
$13.50*

100-199
$24.70
$26.00
$27.50
$27.00
$28.50
$30.10

200-299
$23.85
$25.30
$26.60
$26.00
$27.50
$29.10

$23.35
$24.80
$26.10
$25.50
$27.00
$28.60
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BEACH TOWELS Minimum Order Quantity: 25 / 50

300-599

600+

$22.50
$23.90
$25.30
$24.50
$26.00
$27.60

Velour
$1.70
$1.70
$1.70
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Minimum Order Quantity: 48 / 60

48-99

$16.70*
$17.30*
$19.20*
$21.10*

100-199
$9.75
$11.85

100-199
$15.95
$16.55
$18.45
$20.35

200-299
$9.25
$10.85

200-599

$14.55
$15.00
$17.00
$18.35

300-599

$8.75
$10.35

600+

$13.65
$14.00
$15.70
$17.05

600+
$7.75
$9.00

Velour
$1.40
$1.40
$1.40
$1.40

Minimum Order Quantity: 100

Velour
n/a

n/a

Minimum Order Quantity: 36 / 72

100-199
$6.50*
$8.70
$9.45
$9.85
$10.60
$11.90
$12.75

200-349
$6.10
$7.80
$8.50
$8.80
$9.60
$10.65
$11.40

350-599

$5.95
$7.55
$8.25
$8.55
$9.35
$10.40
$11.15

600+
$5.60
$7.00
$7.60
$7.95
$8.55
$9.60
$10.40

Velour
$0.40
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80

July 2021

Personalization (One Line) $1.50

(Two Lines) $3.00

Brass Grommets & Hooks $0.80
Silver Grommets & Hooks $0.90
Black Grommets & Hooks $1.00
Black Grommets & Carabiners $1.50
Black Grommet Only $0.80
Tri-folding / Special Folding $0.75
Polybags (Beach Towels) $1.00

(All Other Sizes) $0.75
Attach Hangtag Assemblies $0.50
Attach Stickers $0.25
Rolling Tying Bows $1.50
Sewing Labels Into Hem $1.20

Sewing Labels On Center see blanket prices

Beach Towels: 6" Allowable
(Each Additional Inch) $0.60

Jacquard
Borders

All Other Size Towels: 3" Allowable
(Each Additional Inch) $0.30

Quality Samples (From Our Sample Room)
Beach Towel Sample: $30.00

Sport Towel Sample: $10.00

Production Samples
Any Colors Currently On Loom: $100
Your Exact Colors On Loom: $500

(Your Design Woven)



Jacquard
Towels

COLOR
OPTIONS

Please see pricing chart
on previous page for
minimum order quantity
requirements when

selecting colors.

The colors shown in this brochure are
close representations — not exact
matches — to the fiber and ink colors
used in production. If you have any
concerns, plase ask a customer service
representative for assistance.

NAVY VIBRANT NATURAL CHAMPAGNE

BLACK

STANDARD COLOR COMBOS

Colors: Background (Logo)

Hunter Green (Bleach) Navy (Light Lime)

Black (Red) Red (Black)

Bleach (Black)

Light Lime (Navy) Navy Blue (Bleach)

Navy Blue (Ocean Blue) Ocean Blue (Navy Blue)

Royal Blue (Bleach) Black (French Blue) French Blue (Black)

4-PACK COLOR COMBOS

Colors: Background (Logo)

Champagn (Garnet) Champagn (Slate Champagn (Taupe) Champagn (Black)

Scour (Hunter) Scour (Navy) Scour (Burgundy) Scour (Black)

Orange (Black) Dark Lime (Black) Pink (Black) Aqua (Black)

Navy (Ocean Blue)

Navy (Gold) Navy (Light Lime) Navy (Red)

Black (Red) Black (Champage) Black (Copper) Black (French Blue)

CustomWovenTowels.com | July 2021

CUSTOM COLOR OPTIONS

Black Bleach Scour Silver New Gold Cream
Champagne Earth Taupe Tan Espresso Dark Gray

Copper Orange Dark Orange Light Orange 0ld Gold Gold

Yellow Prarie Green Light Lime Dark Lime Kelly Green Dark Green
Hunter Teal Aqua Ocean Blue Light Blue French Blue

Process Blue Royal Navy Blue Slate Eggplant Purple

Light Purple Soft Pink Light Pink Pink Light Red Red

Garnet Dark Red Burgundy






Throws &
Tapestries

PRICE LIST
AND COLORS

Your logo or custom
design will be woven
directly into the
fabric, creating a soft,
warm blanket that will
last a long time.

The colors shown in this brochure are
close representations — not exact
matches — to the fiber and ink colors
used in production. If you have any
concerns, plase ask a customer service
representative for assistance.
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WOVEN THROW BLANKETS Minimum Order Quantity: 25
Item Size Weight (Ib) Colors 25-49 50-249 250-499 500-999 1000-1999 2000+
Mini 48x36 118 23 §1850*  $16.65*  $1565  $13.80  $12.80  $11.05 Polybag 075
Mini Heavy 48x36 1.45 23 $21.80*  $19.85*  $1835  $16.10 $1475  $12.75 Vinyl Zipper Bag §1.25
Small 48 x 48 1.63 2-3 $20.60* $18.45* $17.45 $15.40 $14.40 $12.55 Personalization (One Line) $1.50

SmallHeawy ~ 48x48 201 23 $23.90*  $2205*  $2055  $1820  $1685  $1475 (Two Lines) $3.00

Standard 48 x 60 1.96 23 $22.25*  $19.90* $18.90 $16.55 $15.50 $13.75 Labels (supplied) Sewn on Two Sides:
Standard Heavy 48 x 60 2.42 23 $26.00*  $24.15*  $22.65  $20.40 $19.05  $17.15 Up to 1/2" tall §1.50
Large 48X68 222 23 $23.75%  $21.45*  $2045  $18.15 $16.60  $14.35 Over 172" tall $3.00
large Heavy 48 x 68 2.74 23 $28.10%  $2625*  $2475  $22.50 $21.15  $19.15 Labels (supplied) Sewn on Four Sides:
Up to 1/2" tall $3.00

COLOR OPTIONS
Over 1/2" tall $5.00
l . . . . e =

Scour  Black Linen Pink Red Rouge Spice Orange

Pre-Production Samples

A pre-production sample of
your throw or tapestry can be

created for you at no charge
with a placed order.

Pre-production samples
without a placed order cost
$200 for the first, and $75

Gold Dijon Chocolate Kelly Green Forest Green Hunter Green Jade

Turquoise Light Blue Cobalt Marine Blue Light Lime Purple Oxford

PREMIUM WOVEN TAPESTRY THROWS Minimum Order Quantity: 25 ..
for each additional.
Item Size Weight (Ib)  Colors 25-49 50-249 250-499  500-999  1000-1999 2000+
T-Mini 50 x 36 1.31 Unlimited $22.50* $20.05* $19.05 $17.35 $16.15 $15.30
T-Small 50 x 50 1.82 Unlimited $25.50* $23.25* $22.25 $20.25 $18.35 $18.00
T-Standard 50 x 60 2.19 Unlimited $28.50* $26.15* $25.15 $23.05 $21.15 $20.10
T-Large 50 x 68 2.48 Unlimited $30.50* $28.25* $27.25 $25.25 $23.25 $22.10

* Low Run Setup fee of $50 will be applied to your order
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